Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 20162541
BSB: 124075

From 21-June-2020 to 20-5ep-2020

= 001447 002

Laughlin Super Fund
Dr Alan James Laughlin and

Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee
For

47 Miller Street
BARGARA QLD 4670

ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE
ON BUSINESS ACCOUNTS

The temporary waiver of the A ccount Maintenance fee on your Cash Management'/Account
will end on the 31 August 0. The fee will be ci ‘ irting 30 Septembey

OB O

Account

Laughlin Super Fund

Opening Balance $956.32 cr
Dr Alan James Laughlin and Total Credits $15152.73 cr
Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee Total Debits $14,752.94 dr
For Credit Interest FYTD $013cr
Closing Balance $1,356.11 cr
Details as at 20-Sep-2020
Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
2020
21-June Opening Balance —956.32 cr
30-June__Interest / 0.1 956.43 cr
02-Jul  Pay Anyone To Dgz 064403 01008 7331 1b2-03449801 440.00 / 516.43 cr
31-Jul  Dividend Rural Funds Rff 500018414112 72,597 589.02 cr
31-Jul  Interest 0.06 / 589.08 cr
31-Aug Interest 0.07 / 589.15 cr
14-Sep  Tfr From 021506640 1b2-56281921 15,000.00 7 15,589.15 ¢r
15-5ep  Direct Credit Syd Premium Py Mt Aup20/00825908 / 79.90 15,669.05 cr
16-Sep  Direct Debit Commsec Securit | Commsec 14312.94 1,356.11 cr
20-Sep  Closing Balance 1,356.11 cr
Total Debits & Credits 14,752.94 15,152.73

Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% p.a.

G460

06/13 Your statement continues on the next page
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Laughlin Super Fund
Dr Alan James Laughlin and

Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee

For
47 Miller Street
BARGARA QLD 4670

Account Details

Laughlin Super Fund

Dr Alan James Laughlin and

Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee
For

Details as at 20-Dec-2020

Posting Transaction Details

BSB: 124075

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244618

BOQ Centre

Level 8, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4008

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 20162541

From 21-Sep-2020 to 20-Dec-2020

Cash Management Account

Statement Summary

Opening Balance
Total Credits

Total Debits

Credit Interest FYTD
Closing Balance

$1,356.11 ¢cr
$ 23654 cr

$ 15.00 dr
$073¢cr
$1,577.65 cr

Debit Credit Balance
Date

2020

21-Sep  Opening Balance / 1,356.11 cr
30-5ep  Account Maintenance Fee Cma - 5.00 . 135111 ¢r
30-Sep Interest 50 0247 1,351.35 cr
08-Oct  Dividend Brambles Limited S00018414112 e = 90.92 -7 144227 cr
13-Oct  Deposit 415/ E7AJ o}jz 70.00 1.512.27 cr
30-Oct  Dividend Rural Funds Rff 00018414112 I3 : 75.02 1,587.29 cr
31-Oct  Account Maintenance Fee Cma 3/ 500 v / 1,582.29 cr
31-Oct Interest S50 / 0.18 158247 cr
30-Nov  Account Maintenance Fee Cma o | S 5.00 / 1,577.47 cr
30-Nov Interest 5 0.18 1,577.65 cr
20-Dec  Closing Balance

Credit Interest Rates
Effective Date: 26/11/2020

o

$1 - $9,999

Total Debits & Credits 15.00

Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% pa.

$10,000 - $19,999

$20,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $249,999

$250,000 and over

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the dail

month will be paid in the following month,

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date. If
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your lo

G460
06/13

Your statement continues on the next page

1,577.65 cr
236.54

y closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day of the

you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the period
cal BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

T20BQO1_U7_L1_AU_3456/001225/001767%



Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 8, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4008

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399

T A

www.bog.com.au
001304 o STATEMENT
o Ry g St Wb B G
Laughlin Super Fund BSB: 124075
Dr Ala‘n James Laughlin and From 21-Dec-2020 to 20-Mar-2021
Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee
For
47 Miller Street
BARGARA QLD 4670
Cash Management Account
Account Details Statement Summary
Laughlin Super Fund Opening Balance $157765¢r
Dr Alan James Laughlin and Total Credits $ 7540 cr
Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee Total Debits $ 15.00 dr
For Credit Interest FYTD $11er
Closing Balance $1,638.05 cr
Details as at 20-Mar-2021
Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
2020
21-Dec  Opening Balance / 1,577.65 cr
31-Dec  Account Maintenance Fee Cma - 5.00 / 1,572.65 cr
31-Dec  Interest ;=) 0.13 1,572.78 cr
2021 —_— /
28-Jan  Dividend Rural Funds Rff S00018414112 ial & / 75.02 1,647.80 cr
31-Jan  Account Maintenance Fee Cma 3/D 5.00 / 1,642.80 cr
31-Jan  Interest 250 0.13 1,642.93 cr
28-Feb  Account Maintenance Fee Cma &l 5.00 / / 163793 cr
28-Feb Interest 5O 0.12 1,638.05 cr
20-Mar  Closing Balance 1,638.05 cr
Total Debits £ Credits 15.00 75.40
Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% p.a.
Credit Interest Rates
Effective Date: 26/11/2020
PR e e TR
ﬁ%“é‘fwf i W
$1 - $9,999
$10,000 - $19,999 | 0.10%
$20,000 - $49,999 | 0.10%
$50,000 - $99,999 | 0.10%
$100,000 - $249,999 | 0.350
$250,000 and over | 0.35%
Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day of the
month will be paid in the following month.
The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date. If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 7272
G460
06/13

Your statement continues on the next page
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Laughlin Super Fund
Dr Alan James Laughlin and

Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee

For

47 Miller Street
BARGARA QLD 4670

Account Details

Laughlin Super Fund
Dr Alan James Laughlin and
Mrs Dianne Lesley Laughlin AS Trustee

BSB: 124075

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 8, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 20162541

From 21-Mar-2021 to 20-June-2021

Cash Management Account

Statement Summary

Opening Balance
Total Credits
Total Debits

$ 1,638.05 cr
$ 26,498.65 cr
$ 27,455.00 dr

For Credit Interest FYTD $1.66cr
Closing Balance $ 681.70 cr
Details as at 20-June-2021

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

Date

2021
21-Mar  Opening Balance 1,638.05 cr
31-Mar  Account Maintenance Fee Cma 215 5.00 / 1,633.05 cr
31-Mar Interest S50 0.13 /) 1,633.18 cr
08-Apr  Dividend Brambles Limited S00018414112 )39 94.83 1,728.01 er
22-Apr  Direct Credit Ato Ato006000014539983 ] 1,268.25 ? 2,996.26 cr
22-Apr  Deposit o 60.00 / 3,056.26 cr
30-Apr  Dividend Rural Funds Rff 500018414112 S / 75.02 3131.28 cr
30-Apr  Account Maintenance Fee Cma s . 5.00 / 3,126.28 cr
30-Apr  Interest oS50 / 0.16 3,126.44 cr
31-May Account Maintenance Fee Cma 3/ 5 5.00 / 3,121.44 cr
31-May Interest 5 0.26 Vs 3,121.70 cr
01-June Direct Credit Ajl Smsf o 10,000.00 o 13,121.70 cr
04-June Direct Credit Ajl Smsf =178 10,000.00 ¥ / 23,121.70 cr
08-June Direct Credit Ajl Ajl Qud / 5,000.00/ 28,121.70 cr
15-June  Pay Anyone To Dgz 064403 01008 7331 |b2-87485481 Ao} 440.00 / 27,681.70 cr
15-June Tfr To Account 021506640 1b2-87542141 (2O Ly 27,000.00 681.70 cr
20-June Closing Balance 681.70 cr

Total Debits & Credits 27,455.00 26,498.65
Overdrawn Rate is 17.20% p.a.
G460
06/13

Your statement continues on the next page

T20BQOI1_U7_L1_AU_3641/001154/001640/
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:count Details
162541 SMSF - Cash Management Account - Available: $779.09

:count Information

count Name:
1SF - Cash Management Account

ansactions Search

ite Range For a specified range

art Date 01/07/2020  DD/MMIYYYY End Date 30/06/2021 _ DD/MM/YYYY(DD/MM/YYYY)
ansaction List Matching Search Criteria

Date Description Debit Credit , Balance
30/06/2021  INTEREST IS0 / $0.93 ¥ $677.63 V'
30/06/2021  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA 3/5 $5.00 / $676.70
1 7642144 $27,000.00 $681.70
15/082021 _PAY ANYONE TO DGZ 064403 01008 7331 IB2-87485481 $440.00 $27,681.70
08/06/2021 Direct Credit AJL AJL $5,000.00 $28,121.70
04/06/2021, _ Direct Credit AJL SMSF $10,000.00 $23,121.70
01/06/2021 _ “Direct Credit AJL SMSF $10,000.00 $13,121.70
31/05/2021  INFEREST $0.26 $3,121.70
31/05/2021  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $3,121.44
30/04/2021  INTEREST, $0.16 $3,126.44
30/04/2021  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $3,126.28
30/04/2021  Dividend Rural Fbds RFF S00018414112 $75.02 $3,131.28
2210412021 DEPOSIT N $60.00 $3,056.26
22/04/2021 _Direct Credit ATO ATOODG000014539983 $1,268.25 $2,996.26
08/04/2021 _Dividend Brambles Limited 500018414112 $94.83 $1,728.01
31/03/2021  INTEREST LY $0.13 $1,633.18
31/03/2021  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $1,633.05
28/02/2021  INTEREST . $0.12 $1,638.05
28/02/2021  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $1,637.93
311012021  INTEREST $0.13 $1,642.93
31/01/2021  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $1,642.80
29/01/2021 Dividend Rural Funds RFF 500018414112 B $75.02 $1,647.80
3112/2020  INTEREST $0.13 $1,572.78
31/12/2020  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA b $5.00 $1,572.65
30/11/2020  INTEREST $0.18 $1,577.65
30/11/2020  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA . ~ s5.00 $1,577.47
31/10/2020  INTEREST _ i $0.18 $1,582.47
31/10/2020  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $1,582.20
301102020 Dividend Rural Funds RFF S00018414112 $75.02 $1,587.29
13/10/2020  DEPOSIT b $70.00 $1,512.27
08/10/2020 _Dividend BRAMBLES LIMITED 500018414112 o $90.92 $1,442.27
30/09/2020  INTEREST $0.24 $1,351.35
30/09/2020  ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE CMA $5.00 $1,351.11
16/09/2020 Direct Debit COMMSEC SECURIT | COMMSEC $14,312.98. $1,356.11
15/09/2020 Direct Credit SYD PREMIUM PY MT AUP20/00825908 $79.90 $15,669.05
14/09/2020  TFR FROM 021506640 IB2-56281921 $15,000.00 $15,589.15
31/08/2020  INTEREST ) $0.07 $589.15
31/07/2020  INTEREST $0.06 $589.08
31/07/2020  Dividend Rural Funds REF 500018414112 §7259 . $580.02
02/07/2020  PAY ANYONE TO DGZ 064403 01008 7331 IB2-03449801 $440.00 N $516.43



j.blake
Red Tick


